TERMINAL BLOCKS, PCB Mounting
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
277A PG/0436
PLUGGABLE - plug & socket
TAICOM type TBP3/C & J
A range of two part pluggable blocks, from 2 to 12 way, offered in 3.5mm and 3.81mm pitch. Consisting of pcb mounting socket headers and
mating, rising clamp screw terminal plugs, they combine the convenience of screw connection with the ease of a plug & socket. Other ways are

Choice of vertical or right angle styles with closed ends.
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302CSAG TBP302JSAG
3 way TBP303CSAG TBP303JSAG
4 way TBP304CSAG TBP304JSAG
5 way TBP305CSAG TBP305JSAG
6 way TBP306CSAG TBP306JSAG
7 way TBP307CSAG TBP307JSAG
8 way TBP308CSAG TBP308JSAG
9 way TBP309CSAG TBP309JSAG
10 way TBP310CSAG TBP310JSAG
11 way TBP311CSAG TBP311JSAG
12 way TBP312CSAG TBP312JSAG
Right Angle Vertical
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302CVC TBP302JVC
3 way TBP303CVC TBP303JVC
4 way TBP304CVC TBP304JVC
5 way TBP305CVC TBP305JVC
6 way TBP306CVC TBP306JVC
7 way TBP307CVC TBP307JVC
8 way TBP308CVC TBP308JVC
9 way TBP309CVC TBP309JVC
10 way TBP310CVC TBP310JVC
11 way TBP311CVC TBP311JVC
12 way TBP312CVC TBP312JVC
Right Angle
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302CHC TBP302JHC
3 way TBP303CHC TBP303JHC
4 way TBP304CHC TBP304JHC
5 way TBP305CHC TBP305JHC
6 way TBP306CHC TBP306JHC
7 way TBP307CHC TBP307JHC
8 way TBP308CHC TBP308JHC
9 way TBP309CHC TBP309JHC
10 way TBP310CHC TBP310JHC
11 way TBP311CHC TBP311JHC
12 way TBP312CHC TBP312JHC
Straight
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302CSBG TBP302JSBG
3 way TBP303CSBG TBP303JSBG
4 way TBP304CSBG TBP304JSBG
5 way TBP305CSBG TBP305JSBG
6 way TBP306CSBG TBP306JSBG
7 way TBP307CSBG TBP307JSBG
8 way TBP308CSBG TBP308JSBG
9 way TBP309CSBG TBP309JSBG
10 way TBP310CSBG TBP310JSBG
11 way TBP311CSBG TBP311JSBG
12 way TBP312CSBG TBP312JSBG
Straight (reversed body)
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302CG TBP302JG
3 way TBP303CG TBP303JG
4 way TBP304CG TBP304JG
5 way TBP305CG TBP305JG
6 way TBP306CG TBP306JG
7 way TBP307CG TBP307JG
8 way TBP308CG TBP308JG
9 way TBP309CG TBP309JG
10 way TBP310CG TBP310JG
11 way TBP311CG TBP311JG
12 way TBP312CG TBP312JG
3.81mm PITCH3.5mm PITCH &
3.81mm PITCH3.5mm PITCH
3.5mm PITCH
3.5mm PITCH 3.5mm PITCH

closed end versions.
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302ASAG TBP302HSAG
3 way TBP303ASAG TBP303HSAG
4 way TBP304ASAG TBP304HSAG
5 way TBP305ASAG TBP305HSAG
6 way TBP306ASAG TBP306HSAG
7 way TBP307ASAG TBP307HSAG
8 way TBP308ASAG TBP308HSAG
9 way TBP309ASAG TBP309HSAG
10 way TBP310ASAG TBP310HSAG
11 way TBP311ASAG TBP311HSAG
12 way TBP312ASAG TBP312HSAG
Vertical Right Angle
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302AV TBP302KV
3 way TBP303AV TBP303KV
4 way TBP304AV TBP304KV
5 way TBP305AV TBP305KV
6 way TBP306AV TBP306KV
7 way TBP307AV TBP307KV
8 way TBP308AV TBP308KV
9 way TBP309AV TBP309KV
10 way TBP310AV TBP310KV
11 way TBP311AV TBP311KV
12 way TBP312AV TBP312KV
Vertical (closed end)
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302AVC TBP302KVC
3 way TBP303AVC TBP303KVC
4 way TBP304AVC TBP304KVC
5 way TBP305AVC TBP305KVC
6 way TBP306AVC TBP306KVC
7 way TBP307AVC TBP307KVC
8 way TBP308AVC TBP308KVC
9 way TBP309AVC TBP309KVC
10 way TBP310AVC TBP310KVC
11 way TBP311AVC TBP311KVC
12 way TBP312AVC TBP312KVC
Right Angle
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302AH TBP302KH
3 way TBP303AH TBP303KH
4 way TBP304AH TBP304KH
5 way TBP305AH TBP305KH
6 way TBP306AH TBP306KH
7 way TBP307AH TBP307KH
8 way TBP308AH TBP308KH
9 way TBP309AH TBP309KH
10 way TBP310AH TBP310KH
11 way TBP311AH TBP311KH
12 way TBP312AH TBP312KH
Right Angle (closed end)
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302AHC TBP302KHC
3 way TBP303AHC TBP303KHC
4 way TBP304AHC TBP304KHC
5 way TBP305AHC TBP305KHC
6 way TBP306AHC TBP306KHC
7 way TBP307AHC TBP307KHC
8 way TBP308AHC TBP308KHC
9 way TBP309AHC TBP309KHC
10 way TBP310AHC TBP310KHC
11 way TBP311AHC TBP311KHC
12 way TBP312AHC TBP312KHC
Straight
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302ASBG TBP302HSBG
3 way TBP303ASBG TBP303HSBG
4 way TBP304ASBG TBP304HSBG
5 way TBP305ASBG TBP305HSBG
6 way TBP306ASBG TBP306HSBG
7 way TBP307ASBG TBP307HSBG
8 way TBP308ASBG TBP308HSBG
9 way TBP309ASBG TBP309HSBG
10 way TBP310ASBG TBP310HSBG
11 way TBP311ASBG TBP311HSBG
12 way TBP312ASBG TBP312HSBG
Straight (reversed body)
Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code Order Code
2 way TBP302AG TBP302KG
3 way TBP303AG TBP303KG
4 way TBP304AG TBP304KG
5 way TBP305AG TBP305KG
6 way TBP306AG TBP306KG
7 way TBP307AG TBP307KG
8 way TBP308AG TBP308KG
9 way TBP309AG TBP309KG
10 way TBP310AG TBP310KG
11 way TBP311AG TBP311KG
12 way TBP312AG TBP312KG
&
5.08mm PITCH5mm PITCH
5mm PITCH
5mm PITCH